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PACKAGING MACKHIRERT

Premade Pouch Filling Sealing Machine FBG-series

Horizontal pre-made pouch automatic packing machines series produced by our company adopted
international advanced technology and derives from European classical packing machine. With
blend of current packing technology, reasonable design and stable running, it is able to pack various
sizes of stand-up and flat pouches. Equipped with flexible processing unit, it can automatically
filling, sealing and do other packing processes. Premade pouch packing series is the most optimum
choice to realize economic and reasonable packing.



Technical Specification:

model

Pouch Size

Filling
Capacity

Packaging

Speed
Power

Air

Consumption

Machine

Dimensions

Weight

Function

FBG-180

60mmX

80mm(Min.)

180mmX

1200mL

30-60ppm
1.8kw

200NL/min

1900mm(L)
970mm(W)
1390mm(H)

700kg

Flat Pouch,
Doy Pack

FBG-210

20mmX

110mm(Min.)

210mmX

1600mL

30-60ppm
2.8kw

200NL/min

2700mm(L)
970mm(W)
1400mm(H)

900kg

Flat Pouch,
Doy Pack

FBG-240

100mmX

120mm(Min.)

240mmX

2000mL

30-60ppm
3.4kw

400NL/min

3100mm(L)
1010mm(W)
1400mm(H)

1700kg

Flat Pouch,
Doy Pack

FBG-280

90mmxX

120mm(Min.)

280mmX

3000mL

30-60ppm
5.5kw

400NL/min

4100mm(L)
1020mm(W)
1500mm(H)

1800kg

Flat Pouch,
Doy Pack

FBG-320

140mmX

180mm(Min.)

320mmX

310mm(Max.) 310mm(Max.) 320mm(Max.) 400mm(Max.) 410mm(Max.)

4000mL

5-15ppm
2.5kw

300NL/min

1800mmi(L)
800mm(W)
1450mm(H)

600kg

Flat Pouch,
Doy Pack



