

Premade Pouch Filling Sealing Machine FBG-series



Horizontal pre-made pouch automatic packing machines series produced by our company adopted international advanced technology and derives from European classical packing machine. With blend of current packing technology, reasonable design and stable running, it is able to pack various sizes of stand-up and flat pouches. Equipped with flexible processing unit, it can automatically filling, sealing and do other packing processes. Premade pouch packing series is the most optimum choice to realize economic and reasonable packing.

Technical Specification:

model	FBG-180	FBG-210	FBG-240	FBG-280	FBG-320
Pouch Size	60mmX 80mm(Min.) 180mmX 310mm(Max.)	90mmX 110mm(Min.) 210mmX 310mm(Max.)	100mmX 120mm(Min.) 240mmX 320mm(Max.)	90mmX 120mm(Min.) 280mmX 400mm(Max.)	140mmX 180mm(Min.) 320mmX 410mm(Max.
Filling Capacity	1200mL	1600mL	2000mL	3000mL	4000mL
Packaging Speed	30-60ppm	30-60ppm	30-60ppm	30-60ppm	5-15ppm
Power	1.8kw	2.8kw	3.4kw	5.5kw	2.5kw
Air Consumption	200NL/min	200NL/min	400NL/min	400NL/min	300NL/min
Machine Dimensions	1900mm(L) 970mm(W) 1390mm(H)	2700mm(L) 970mm(W) 1400mm(H)	3100mm(L) 1010mm(W) 1400mm(H)	4100mm(L) 1020mm(W) 1500mm(H)	1800mm(L) 600mm(W) 1450mm(H)
Weight	700kg	900kg	1700kg	1800kg	600kg
Function	Flat Pouch, Doy Pack	Flat Pouch, Doy Pack	Flat Pouch, Doy Pack	Flat Pouch, Doy Pack	Flat Pouch, Doy Pack